Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: November 11, 2019

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

773070-19-0062

764010-19-0042

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764055-14-0062

764065-19-0056

764010-19-0038

4/22/2019

6/26/2019

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

4/14/2014

7/23/2019

5/20/2019

West Palm Beach

Light house Point

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

West Palm Beach

Coral Springs

Tamarac

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

Firearms Parts and
Accessories, Smith
and Wesson M&P 45
Cal Handgun Slide

Quick Silver Silencer
SN: QSMS1205
Glock Pistol, mdl
19GEN4 cal 9 SN:
WHD227

15 rds Hirnady 9 cal
ammunition

10 rds Hornady 9 cal
ammunition

Glock GMBH Pistol
mdl 27 cal 40 SN:
NFV295

9 rds Smith and
Wesson Cal 9
ammuntiom

Taurus International
Pistol mdl PT140 cal
40 SN: SZL70300

8 rounds Smith and
Wesson 40 Cal
ammunition

Beretta Pistol, mdl
92FS cal 9
SN:BER3429962

14 rds Assorted Multi
Caliber Ammunition

Century Arms
International Rifle,
mdl unknown Cal zz
C400012

Firearms Parts and
Accessories Polish
C.A.l. P-64 9mm Clide
SN: JS07658

$100.00

$400.00

$600.00

$1.50

$1.00

$400.00

$0.90

$400.00

$0.80

$300.00

$1.40

$700.00

$80.00



	Florida

